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ELKHART AND ST. JOSEPH COUNTIES HEAD START CONSORTIUM 
HS Staff Rosters 2024-2025 

9.3.2024 

Corporation 
Manager 

Site 
Phone # Teacher Teacher Assistant Facility PARA 

Baugo 
Yvette 

Jimtown 120 
575-4676 

Debi Hanner 
dhanner@headstartesj.com 

Shakara Simmons (Sub) 
ssimmons@headstartesj.com 

 

 Jimtown 136 
575-4676 

Mary (Jane) Choiniere 
jchoiniere@headstartesj.com 

Erica Cisneros 
ecisneros@headstartesj.com 

 

 Jimtown 138 
575-4676 

Margaret (Maggie) Stambaugh 
mstambaugh@headstartesj.com 

Alasia Schultz 
aschultz@headstartesj.com 

 

Concord 
Jamie 

East Side 
876-8517 

Praveena Subramaiyam 
psubramaiyam@headstartesj.com 

Angie Anderson 
aanderson@headstartesj.com 

1para 
 

Dr. Kathy South Side 86 
830-0348 

612-2705 C 

Tammy Wilkins 
twilkins2@headstartesj.com 

VACANT 
@headstartesj.com 

1para 

 South Side 91 
830-0348 

612-2705 C 

Tiffanie Wilkins 
twilkins@headstartesj.com 

Dalia Perez 
dperez@headstartesj.com 

 

Dr. Kathy West Side 1 
293-2531 

350-0258 C 

Emily Seanor 
eseanor@headstartesj.com 

Yadira Torres 
ytorres@headstartesj.com 

 

 West Side 2 
2932531 

350-0258 C 

Martha (Rocio) Gomez 
mgomez@headstartesj.com 

Sonia Chacon Valencia 
svalenciachacon@headstartesj.com 

 

Elkhart 
Iman 

Bristol 
295-4998 

Heather Ward 
hward@headstartesj.com 

Jessica Barrios 
jbarrios@headstartesj.com 

1 para 

Evelyn Hawthorne B15 
295-4823 

Jessica Glossenger 
jglossenger@headstartesj.com 

Jasmine Mora 
jmora@headstartesj.com 

2 para 

Evelyn Hawthorne B19 
295-4829 

Megan Lehman 
mlehman@headstartesj.com 

Dialina Cedeno 
dcedeno@headstartesj.com 

Angelica Cedeno 
acedeno@heastartesj.com 

Evelyn Hawthorne B27 
295-4832 

Marwah Qasim 
mqasim@headstartesj.com 

Joan Raines 
jraines@headstartesj.com 

 

Evelyn Hawthorne C14 
295-4846 

Banin Al-Shimari 
bal-shimari@headstartesj.com 

Dalia Salamanca 
dsalamanca@headstartesj.com 

 

Evelyn Hawthorne C15 
295-4847 

Madallin Romero 
mromero@headstartesj.com 

Lesia Redd 
lredd@headstartesj.com 

 

Iman Mary Feeser 
262-5587 

Martha Villasenor 
mvillasenor@headstartesj.com 

Alexandra Sesmas 
asesmasolloa@headstartesj.com 

 

Iman Osolo 
295-4862 

Helen (Kat) Hardin 
hhardin@headstartesj.com 

Yvelin Aguilera 
yaguilera@headstartesj.com 

Aleksandr Chapman 
achapman@headstartesj.com 
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Iman Washington 
Gardens 

343-2668 
213-4610 C 

VACANT 
@headstartesj.com 

Issanae Bailey 
ibailey@headstartesj.com 

Ester Ramirez 
eramirez@headstartesj.com 

Iman Woodland 139 
262-5912 

Taryn Bowlby 
tbowlby@headstartesj.com 

Meghan Alvarado 
malvarado@headstartesj.com 

1para 

Iman Woodland 204 
262-5941 

Marissa Clingenpeel 
mclingenpeel@headstartesj.com 

Blanca Garcia 
bgarcialopez@headstartesj.com 

 

Goshen 
Gail 

Chamberlain 
534-2691 
x51138 

Jodi Maldonado 
jmaldonado@headstartesj.com 

Ashayla Malone 
amalone2@headstartesj.com 

 

 Model 
533-7677 

Mariana Torres Chirinos 
mtorres@headstartesj.com 

Marith Quanbee 
mquandee@headstartesj.com 

 

 Waterford 
533-6811 

Karla Flores 
kflores@headstartesj.com 

Nydia Morales 
nmorales@headstartesj.com 

 

 West Goshen 
534-0403 

Norma Perez 
nperez@headstartesj.com 

Kailey Ball 
kball@headstartesj.com 

 

John Glenn 
Erin 

Walkerton 1 
279-8001 

Grace Kildow 
gkildow@headstartesj.com 

Linda McLaughlin 
lmclaughlin@headstartesj.com 

Need 1 

Middlebury 
Dr. Kathy 

Jefferson 
822-5242 

Amanda Troyer 
atroyer@headstartesj.com 

Alicia Malone 
amalone@headstartesj.com 

1para 

 York 
822-5306 

Lisa Bevers 
lbevers@headstartesj.com 

Krystal Bedsaul 
kbedsaul@headstartesj.com 

1para 

Mishawaka 
Jamie 

Hums 
254-3812 

Elisa Mesecar 
emesecar@headstartesj.com 

Phyllis Landesman 
plandesman@headstartesj.com 

 

 Liberty 
254-3712 

Angie Langenbrunner 
alangenbrunner@headstartesj.com 

Ja’Mare Washington 
jwashington@headstartesj.com 

CeCe Edwards 
cedwards@headstartesj.com 

PHM 
Jamie 

Elsie Rogers 
259-5231 #5 

Alicia Rocha 
arocha@headstartesj.com 

Brenda Thompson 
bthompson@headstartesj.com 

Candice Cross 
ccross@headstartesj.com 

Might share w/Hum 

South Bend 
Kirsten 

Lafayette 8 
393-5856 

Eleisha Ware 
eware@headstartesj.com 

Kortney Killion 
kkillion@headstartesj.com 

 

Kirsten Lafayette 11 
393-5856 

Angela Morris 
amorris@headstartesj.com 

Laura Chivez 
lchivez@headstartesj.com 

 

Erin Lafayette 16 
393-5884 

Charlie Stallworth 
cstallworth@headstartesj.com 

Olivia Gomez 
ogomez@headstartesj.com 

 

Erin Lafayette 17 
393-5885 

Jency Chakma 
jchakma@headstartesj.com 

Tonya Franklin 
tfranklin@headstartesj.com 
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Erin Lafayette 18 
393-5860 

Sandra Acevedo Pagan 
sacevedopagain@headstartesj.com 

Amos Chivhura 
achivhura@headstartesj.com 

 

Erin Lafayette 19 
393-5893 

Bridget Davis 
bdavis@headstartesj.com 

Makila Stotts 
mstotts@headstartesj.com 

 

Union North 
Erin 

LaVille 
203-9163 

Michelle Faler 
mfaler@headstartesj.com 

Amy Amor 
aamor@headstartesj.com 

 

WaNee 
Gail 

Woodview 
773-3117 x4601 

Ariana Valdez 
avaldez@headstartesj.com 

Stephanie Mayorquin 
smayorquin@headstartesj.com 

Marlene Gutierrez 
mgutierrez@headstartesj.com 

 


